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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 23/01/2026 Abdul Rahman Thekkethil House, Vazhakkod, Mullurkara, Mullurkara, 
Thalappilly, 680583

 

2 23/01/2026 Ramsiya Thekkethil House, Vazhakkod, Mullurkara, Mullurkara, 
Thalappilly, 680583

 

3 23/01/2026 FAVAZ P F Thazhathethil, Naduvattom, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Thalappilly, 
680585

 

4 23/01/2026 BINO PHILIP Pullattu House, Pulakode, Chelakkara, Chelakkara, 
Thalapilly, 680586

 

5 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIFAN M M Manakkalpadath, Vettikkatiri, Nedumpura, Cheruthuruthy, 
Thalappilli, 649531

 

6 23/01/2026 FATHIMA T R Thottekkottu Peedikayil, Pulakode, Chelakkara, Chelakkara, 
Thalapilly, 680586

 

7 23/01/2026 SHIHAB T R Thottekkottu Peedikayil, Pulakode, Chelakkara, Chelakkara, 
Thalapilly, 680586
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8 23/01/2026 KARTHIKEYAN V M Vengelipathiyath, Kodi, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

9 23/01/2026 Rajamma Njalanamkuzhi, Kodi, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

10 23/01/2026 Soumya Njalanamkuzhi, Kodi, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

11 23/01/2026 Jisha Vellandath, Kodi, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

12 23/01/2026 Shinu N V Njalanamkuzhi, Kodi, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

13 23/01/2026 Babu Jacob Aalanolikkal, Kodi, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

14 23/01/2026 Mini Babu Aalanolikkal, Kodi, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

15 23/01/2026 Amal Babu A Aalanolikkal, Kodi, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

16 23/01/2026 Jisna Joy Thattarayil, Kodi, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

17 23/01/2026 Archana S Nair KALLATE HOUSE, PANGARAPPILLY, 
PANGARAPPILLY, PANGARAPPILLY, 

THALAPPILLY, 680586

 

18 23/01/2026 Silpa K E MARATH, THALI, THICHUR, THALI, THALAPPILLY, 
680585

 

19 23/01/2026 HISANA K H Kottupurath, Naduvattam, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Thalapilly, 
680585
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20 23/01/2026 Muhammed Bilal Ms Mambullynjalil, Naduvattam, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, 
Thalapilly, 680585

 

21 23/01/2026 Fathima KULANGARA VEED, THALI, THICHUR, THALI, 
THALAPPILLY, 680585

 

22 23/01/2026 KRISHNANJALI PARAPPADIKKAL, THALI, THICHUR, THALI, 
THALAPPILLY, 680585

 

23 23/01/2026 FOUSHIYA T A Karuthakka, Thachukunnu, Thali, Thichur, Thali, 
Thalappilli, 680585

 

24 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI K M Karuthakka, Thachukunnu, Thali, Thichur, Thali, 
Thalappilli, 680585

 

25 23/01/2026 Abhishek S Nair 7/369 B PENDANATH VEEDU, PAMBADI WEST, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, THIRUVILWAMALA, 

THALAPILLI, 680588

 

26 23/01/2026 Naseera K A KUNNUMPURATH HOUSE, PILAKKAD, PILAKKAD, 
PILAKKAD, TALAPPILLY, 680585

 

27 23/01/2026 ASWATHI P Karuvanthodi house, Thiruvilwamala, Thiruvilwamala, 
Thiruvilwamala, Talappilly, 680588

 

28 23/01/2026 Gopi U Kundukadu, Thiruvilwamala, Thiruvilwamala, 
Thiruvilwamala, Talappilly, 680588

 

29 23/01/2026 Narayanankutti Nannat House, Elanad, Elanaad, Elanaadu, Talappilly, 
680586

 

30 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN Souryamparambil House, Thalassery, Thalassery, 
Thalassery, Thalappilli, 679532

 

31 23/01/2026 Bindu E R Padmalayam House, Mandalamkunnu, Mullurkkara, 
Mullurkkara, Thalappilly, 680583

 



Jan 24, 2026, 7:43 AM

32 23/01/2026 Kavitha P R Vdakkepalancherry, Koottala, Koottala, Koottala, Thrissur, 
680652

 

33 23/01/2026 Babu Kunjuveettil House, Painkulam, Painkulam, Painkulam, 
Thalappilli, 679531

 

34 23/01/2026 NAJLA M Puthenpeedikayil, Thali, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Talappilly, 
680585

 

35 23/01/2026 Krishnapriya Kunjuveettil House, Painkulam, Painkulam, Painkulam, 
Thalappilli, 679531

 

36 23/01/2026 MURSHIDA T K Thekkethil, Attur, Attur, Attur, Thalappilly, 680583  

37 23/01/2026 Priyanka Ayyapankattil 
Sundaran 

AYYAPPANKATTIL, THALI, THICHUR, THALI, 
THALAPPILLY, 680585

 

38 23/01/2026 Bindhu Njalanamkuzhi, Kodi, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

39 23/01/2026 Ranjju Kanjirikkumthotti, Panjal, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 
679531

 

40 23/01/2026 Jiya Saji Pallath, Kodi, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

41 23/01/2026 Saji P P CM Quarters, Kodi, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

42 23/01/2026 Dhiya Saji Kodi, Kodi, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

43 23/01/2026 Jisha CM Quarters, Kodi, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  
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44 23/01/2026 JITH SUBASH Kudumbavilayil, Kodi, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

45 23/01/2026 SIJI SUBASH Kudumbavilayil, Kodi, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

46 23/01/2026 SUJITH SUBASH Kudumbavilayil, Kodi, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


